WWU 5

Materials and colours

Light source

Power supply

Dimensions

Order code

CATELLANI & SMITH SRL

applique

DATASHEET

nickel base, mouldable nickel or brass flex (in the pic: custom finish available on

request)

halogen bulb E14 230V / included 5x20W (max 5x28W) / energy class D / lumen
1175/ K 2700 / CRI 100

or

LED bulb E14 230V / 5x4W / energy class A+ / lumen 1800 / K 2700 / CRI ?80

110V (bulbs not supplied)-240V

ggg
TR5NC
TR5BR

TR5LNC
TRS5LBR

VIA CIMITERO 1/A, 24020 VILLA DI SERIO, BG
CAP. SOC. € 98.800 I.V. CF, P.IVA E REG. IMPR. BG IT02656220163

base @ 9x2,5 cm,
H 50/60 cm
5 flex @ 0,85 x 75 cm

nickel /
halogen

brass /
halogen

nickel / LED
brass / LED

Catellani &Smith



